CV
1
CV-RELAYS
AUTOMOTIVE LOW PROFILE
MICRO-ISO/MICRO-280
RELAY
Micro ISO 1c type Micro ISO 1a type
Micro 280 plug-in type Micro 280 PCB type

CV
2
ORDERING INFORMATION
AEx. CV 1 2 0 12
Note: Standard packing; Carton (Tube): 50 pcs.; Case: 200 pcs.
CV 1: 1 Form C
3: 1 Form A
1: Micro ISO plug-in type
2: Micro 280 plug-in type
3: Micro 280 PC board type
0: Standard type
1: With diode inside
2: With resistor inside
12: 12
Product name Contact arrangement Mounting classification Type classification Coil voltage, V DC
TYPES
1. Micro ISO terminal type
2. Micro 280 terminal type
COIL DATA (at 20
°
C 68
°
F)
* Other pick-up voltage types are also available. Please contact us for details.
Coil voltage (DC) Contact arrangement Mounting classification Type classification Part No.
12 V
1 Form A
Plug-in terminal
Standard type ACV31012
With diode inside type ACV31112
With resistor inside type ACV31212
1 Form C
Standard type ACV11012
With diode inside type ACV11112
With resistor inside type ACV11212
Coil voltage (DC) Contact arrangement Mounting classification Type classification Part No.
12 V
1 Form A
Plug-in terminal
Standard type ACV32012
With diode inside type ACV32112
With resistor inside type ACV32212
PC board terminal
Standard type ACV33012
With diode inside type ACV33112
With resistor inside type ACV33212
1 Form C
Plug-in terminal
Standard type ACV12012
With diode inside type ACV12112